MONTAGES – ACCESSOIRES STANDARDS
Modèle
codeur
Accouplement
DAC        Bride   ou Equerre Bague de
réduction
GHM406
9403/ x - x / / /

ø 40 mm, ø 58 mm,
Nickel coated brass
ref. 9500/015
GHM9_12
GBM9_12
NHM9_12
NBM9_12
ø 90 mm, stainless steel
Assembly kits for encoders with buitt - in coupling - ø 58mm
ref. MKIT • GHA5
for GHA5 encoders
Mounting accessories
Incremental Encoders - Tacho encoders - optotacho encoders
Kit of 3 eccentric flanges with fixing screws and allen key.
Isolating reduction hub for GHU9_30 encoders
9418/I10 Diameter 10 mm
9418/I12 Diameter 12 mm
9418/I14 Diameter 14 mm
9418/I15 Diameter 15 mm
9418/I16 Diameter 16 mm
9418/I18 Diameter 18 mm
9418/I20 Diameter 20 mm
9418/I24 Diameter 24 mm
9418/I25 Diameter 25 mm
9418/I28 Diameter 28 mm
A set of 3 eccentric flanges with fixing screws, allen key, indexing gauges and
sealing plug.
For other bore diameters and non-isolating reduction hub :
please contact us.

Continue forque (Ncm) 100
Statical radial offset* (mm) +/-1
Maximal statical compression
extension* (mm) +/-1
Statical angular offset* (°) +/-5
Performances 9402
C
O
U
P
L
IN
G
45
9410/A06-06 6 6 33,3 48 13
9410/A06-10 6 10 33,3 48 13
9410/A08-08 8 8 33,3 48 13
9410/A08-12 8 12 33,3 48 13
9410/A10-10 10 10 33,3 48 13
9410/A12-12 12 12 33,3 48 13
9410/B10-10 10 10 41,3 50,8 16,7
9410/B12-12 12 12 41,3 50,8 16,7
9410/C06-06 6 6 25,4 28,4 8,6
9410/C06-10 6 10 25,4 28,4 8,6
9410/C10-10 10 10 25,4 28,4 8,6
Available between 6 and 14 mm (but 9410/C from 6 to 10)
ref. 9403
Precision bellow coupling
Belows : stainless steel

Angular rigidity (Nm/rad) 462
Performances 9404
Dimensions (mm)/Performances
Continue forque (Ncm) 80
Statical radial offset* (mm) +/-0,3
Maximal statical compression
extension* (mm) +/-0,5
Statical angular offset* (°) 4
Angular rigidity (Nm/rad) 140
Performances 9403
Statical radial offset* (mm) 0,2 0,25 0,2
Maximal statical compression
extension* (mm) 0,15 0,15 0,1
Statical angular offset* (°) 0,5 0,5 0,5
Angular rigidity (Nm/rad) 615 1200 205
Performances 9410/A 9410/B 9401/C
Continue forque (Ncm) 20
Désalignement radial statique* (mm) +/-0,3
Maximal statical compression
extension* (mm) +/-2